hhu

Heinrich Heine
Universitat Dusseldor§ [

»Seizing
Opportunities«

The German National Scholarship at
Heinrich Heine University Dusseldorf

hhu.de




Ladies and Gentlemen,

Are you interested in “giving something back” and supporting

our young academics? By donating to our funding programme
»Seizing Opportunities« — the German National Scholarship
at Heinrich Heine University (HHU), you can make a targeted
contribution to supporting high achievers from all faculties
and subjects. Your donation of €150 to the German National
Scholarship programme will be matched by the Federal
Government and the full amount will be paid out to the
students. Scholarship recipients will each receive €300 in
support per month, enabling them to concentrate on their
studies in full. In addition, the University offers non-material
support in the form of cultural, academic and other activities
in which you can be involved in your role as donors and have
the opportunity to meet “your scholarship recipient(s)”
personally. | cordially invite you to join our Donors’ Circle.

%VL Shintbeck

Univ.-Prof Dr Anja Steinbeck
President of Heinrich Heine University Diisseldorf



- THE GERMAN NATIONAL
SCHOLARSHIP AT HHU

Under the motto »Seizing Opportunities«, the German
National Scholarship is currently the most successful funding
programme for students at Heinrich Heine University: HHU
has awarded a total of 4,555 German National Scholarships
since 2011. With 465 scholarship recipients and 88 donors,
HHU is currently the top-ranked university in NRW.

As a donor for the German National Scholarship programme
at HHU, you have the opportunity to support ambitious new
students and the students who are the best in their year from
all faculties and specialist fields. In addition, there are two
special funding lines for students with children and
individuals seeking advancement through education who are
eligible for the maximum award rate under the Federal
Training Assistance Act (BAf6G).

The students at HHU, the members of the Donors’ Circle and
Honorary Senator Professor Dr Hannelore Riesner would be
delighted to see you get involved and help continue this
success story. Every scholarship is a valuable investment in

the future.

“I invite everyone who would like to
share this positive experience of being a
donor to get involved and make a
difference with us. It’s a great feeling.”

Honorary Senator Professor Dr Hannelore Riesner




Your advantages

» The full amount of money you donate is paid out
to the scholarship student(s).

» Your financial investment is doubled by the Federal
Ministry of Education and Research.

» You can choose the specialist field or subject of the
scholarship recipient(s).

» You get to meet the young people you support
personally and become a member of the HHU Donors’

Circle.

» Your expenses are tax-deductible.

With 465 scholarship recipients and
88 donors, HHU is currently the top-
ranked university in NRW.




Funding model

Funding years

Number of
Students

O 00 gy o U1 A W N

—
o

1,800
3,600
5,400
7,200
9,000

10,800

12,600

14,400

16,200

18,000

3,600

7,200
10,800
14,400
18,000
21,600
25,200
28,800
32,400
36,000

5,400
10,800
16,200
21,600
27,000
32,400
37,800
43,200
48,600
54,000

7,200
14,400
21,600
28,800
36,000
43,200
50,400
57,600
64,800
72,000

9,000

18,000
27,000
36,000
45,000
54,000
63,000
72,000
81,000
90,000




hhu,

Account for donations

IBAN: DE48300500000004014817
BIC: WELADEDDXXX

HelLaBa

Heinrich Heine University Diisseldorf
Events, Marketing and Fundraising Unit
stipendien@hhu.de

+49 211 81-15350

Universitdtsstr. 1, Building 16.11
40225 Disseldorf, Germany

hhu.de

Photos
HHU/Ivo Mayr
HHU/Wilfried Meyer

¥ (©




