



# »SeizingOpportunities«

The German National Scholarship at Heinrich Heine University Düsseldorf



### Ladies and Gentlemen,

Are you interested in "giving something back" and supporting our young academics? By donating to our funding programme » Seizing Opportunities« – the German National Scholarship at Heinrich Heine University (HHU), you can make a targeted contribution to supporting high achievers from all faculties and subjects. Your donation of €150 to the German National Scholarship programme will be matched by the Federal Government and the full amount will be paid out to the students. Scholarship recipients will each receive €300 in support per month, enabling them to concentrate on their studies in full. In addition, the University offers non-material support in the form of cultural, academic and other activities in which you can be involved in your role as donors and have the opportunity to meet "your scholarship recipient(s)" personally. I cordially invite you to join our Donors' Circle.

Anja Steinbeck

Univ.-Prof Dr Anja Steinbeck
President of Heinrich Heine University Düsseldorf

## THE GERMAN NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP AT HHU

Under the motto »Seizing Opportunities«, the German National Scholarship is currently the most successful funding programme for students at Heinrich Heine University: HHU has awarded a total of 4,555 German National Scholarships since 2011. With 465 scholarship recipients and 88 donors, HHU is currently the top-ranked university in NRW.

As a donor for the German National Scholarship programme at HHU, you have the opportunity to support ambitious new students and the students who are the best in their year from all faculties and specialist fields. In addition, there are two special funding lines for students with children and individuals seeking advancement through education who are eligible for the maximum award rate under the Federal Training Assistance Act (BAföG).

The students at HHU, the members of the Donors' Circle and Honorary Senator Professor Dr Hannelore Riesner would be delighted to see you get involved and help continue this success story. Every scholarship is a valuable investment in the future.

"I invite everyone who would like to share this positive experience of being a donor to get involved and make a difference with us. It's a great feeling."

Honorary Senator Professor Dr Hannelore Riesner

#### Your advantages

- » The full amount of money you donate is paid out to the scholarship student(s).
- » Your financial investment is doubled by the Federal Ministry of Education and Research.
- » You can choose the specialist field or subject of the scholarship recipient(s).
- » You get to meet the young people you support personally and become a member of the HHU Donors' Circle
- » Your expenses are tax-deductible.

With 465 scholarship recipients and 88 donors, HHU is currently the topranked university in NRW.



#### Funding model

	Funding years				
Number of					
Students	1	2	3	4	5
1	1,800	3,600	5,400	7,200	9,000
2	3,600	7,200	10,800	14,400	18,000
3	5,400	10,800	16,200	21,600	27,000
4	7,200	14,400	21,600	28,800	36,000
5	9,000	18,000	27,000	36,000	45,000
6	10,800	21,600	32,400	43,200	54,000
7	12,600	25,200	37,800	50,400	63,000
8	14,400	28,800	43,200	57,600	72,000
9	16,200	32,400	48,600	64,800	81,000
10	18,000	36,000	54,000	72,000	90,000





#### Account for donations

IBAN: DE48300500000004014817

**BIC: WELADEDDXXX** 

HeLaBa

Heinrich Heine University Düsseldorf Events, Marketing and Fundraising Unit stipendien@hhu.de

+49 211 81-15350

Universitätsstr. 1, Building 16.11 40225 Düsseldorf, Germany

hhu.de

#### **Photos**

HHU/Ivo Mayr HHU/Wilfried Meyer



